RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

| Situs: 2325 CROWN ST | |

Map ID: 034900017 |

|  Class: Two-Family

Current Owner General Information
MOHAMED HAMEDIA Living Units 2
Neighborhood 1292
25 CROWN ST Alternate Id
Vol/Pg
SPRINGFIELD District COoSs
MA 01108 Zoning R2
Class RESIDENTIAL
Land Information
Type Size Influence Influence Value
Factors %
SQUARE
PRIMARY FC()?OT 4,795 21,60
Total Acres: 0.1101

Card: 1 of 1 |

Tax year 2016)

Date
Issused

2010-08-04 1008626140000TH

Number Price Purpose

Permit Information

%
Complete
TERIOR 100

NOVATIONS

Land
Building
Total

Assessment Information

Assessed  Appraised Cost
21,600 21,600 21,600
95,500 97,400 99,000

117,100 119,000 120,600

Value Flag MARKET APPROACH

Income
0
0
0

Ma
21,4

ket
00

97,400

119,(

00




Transfer
Date

2010-06-01

2003-01-22

2002-09-18

2002-03-27

1986-03-18

1982-08-24

1981-02-17

1979-05-18

Price Type

AND +

93,00 LDG
AND +

120,00 LDG
AND +

55,00 LDG
AND +

62,65 LDG
0 LAND +

BLDG
0 LAND +

BLDG
LAND +

100 BLDG
21.90 AND +

LDG

Deed
Reference

18318/532

12885/0490

12574/0315

12233/0191

06035/0387

05299/0059

05069/0058

04768/0210

Sales / Ownership History

Grantee
MOHAMED HAMEDIA
TEXIDOR SOCORRO DELGADO

DWYER NORMA

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

GERRMANN WALTER & SALLY E
GERMANN, SALLY E.
GERMANN, WALTER

GERRMANN, WALTER & SALLY ELIZA

Grantor
TEXIDOR SOCORRO DELGADO

DYWER NORMA

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE
ASSO

WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK FA
GERRMANN SALLY E
GERMANN, WALTER
GERMANN, WALTER + SALLY E.

VILLENEUVE, EUGENE R. & VIRGIN




Situs: 23 CROWN ST Map ID: 034900017 Class: Two-Family Card: 20of1 Tax year 2016



Dwelling Information
Style TWO FAMILY Year Built 1923
Story height 2.00 Eff Year Built 0

Attic FULL FINISH  CGround Floor 1,209

Area
Exterior Walls ALUM/VINYL Amenities
Masonary Trim Total Living 2,902
Area

Color NATURAL
Basement

Basement FULL Car Bsmt Gar 0
FBLA Size FBLA Type
Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type

Heating & Cooling Fireplaces

Heat Type BASIC Stacks 0

Fuel Type GAS Openings 0

System Type STEAM Pre-Fab 0

Room Detail

Bedrooms 6 Full Baths 2

Family Rooms 0 Half Baths 0

Kitchens Extra Fixtures 2

Total Rooms 12

Kitchen Type Bath Type

Bath Remod NO
Adjustments
Unfinished Area 0

Kitchen Remod NO

Int vs Ext SAME

Cathe.d.ral Unheated
Ceiling
Grade & Depreciation
Grade C Market Adj 0.00
Condition AVERAGE Functional
CDU AVERAGE Economic
Cost & Design % Good Ovr

% Complete

Outbuilding Data

Line Type YrBlt Measl Meas?2 Qty Area Grade
Comparable Sales Summary
Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Gra
122200048 2014-05-21 149,400 2,887 18 1905 C
100750006 2013-12-10 98,000 3,157 18 1914 C
109650030 2014-09-05 147,000 3,277 18 1911 C
095350004 2013-04-24 100,000 3,113 18 1903 C
081450008 2013-10-29 103,000 2,596 18 1899 C




